
CHURCH OF SINGAPORE - SUNDAY BUS TRANSPORT ROUTE UPDATED AS AT NOV 2023

1ST SESSION 2ND SESSION
PASIR RIS DR 1 (MARKET-OVERHEAD BRIDGE)  – 09.40 AM

OPP NGEE ANN SEC SCH BUS STOP TAMPINES ST 32 – 09.45 AM

BLK 464 BUS STOP TAMPINES AVE 9 07.40 AM 09.50 AM

BLK 480 BUS STOP TAMPINES AVE 9 07.40 AM 09.50 AM

BLK 474 TAMPINES ST 43 07.40 AM 09.50 AM

BLK 232 TAMPINES AVE 7 07.45 AM 09.55 AM

BLK 502 TAMPINES AVE 7 07.45 AM 09.55 AM

BLK 860 TAMPINES AVE 5 07.45 AM 09.55 AM

BLK 835 TAMPINES ST 83 07.50 AM 10.00 AM

BLK 831 TAMPINES AVE 3 07.50 AM 10.00 AM

ST HILDA'S SEC SCH TAMPINES AVE 4 07.50 AM 10.00 AM

BLK 146  - TELECOMS BUS STOP TAMPINES AVE 5 07.50 AM 10.05 AM

OPP BLK 934 BUS STOP - NEAR SAFRA TAMPINES AVE 1 07.50 AM 10.05 AM

NTUC COFFEE SHOP - BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW – 10.10 AM

BLK 726 BEDOK RESERVOIR 08.00 AM 10.10 AM

OPP NTUC - BEDOK RESERVOIR 08.05 AM 10.10 AM

BLK 629 BEDOK RESERVOIR 08.05 AM 10.10 AM

BLK 646 BEDOK RESERVOIR 08.05 AM 10.10 AM

JALAN EUNOS BUS-STOP - AFTER JLN SINGA 08.05 AM 10.15 AM

JALAN EUNOS BUS-STOP - AFTER JLN KECHOT / BUS STOP 83109 08.05 AM 10.15 AM

145 MARINE PARADE ROAD 08.20 AM 10.30 AM

BLK 155 ANG MO KIO AVE 4 07.35 AM 09.45 AM

BLK 129 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 07.40 AM 09.50 AM

NTUC - ANG MO KIO CENTRAL 07.40 AM 09.50 AM

BLK 586 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 07.40 AM 09.50 AM

BLK 564 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 07.45 AM 09.55 AM

BLK 516 ANG MO KIO AVE 3 07.50 AM 10.00 AM

BLK 950 (NTUC) HOUGANG AVE 9 07.50 AM 10.05 AM

BLK 917 HOUGANG AVE 9 07.50 AM 10.05 AM

BLK 709 HOUGANG AVE 2 07.50 AM 10.10 AM

HOUGANG COMMUNITY CENTRE 07.55 AM 10.10 AM

B10 Bus Stop - Opp Blk 169 HOUGANG AVE 3 07.55 AM 10.15 AM

WOODLEIGH MRT （EXIT A) 08.05 AM -

145 MARINE PARADE ROAD 08.30 AM 10.30 AM

BLK 175 PUNGGOL FIELD 07.15 AM 09.15 AM

BLK 192 PUNGGOL CENTRAL 07.15 AM 09.15 AM

BLK 199 PUNGGOL ROAD 07.15 AM 09.15 AM

BLK 190A PUNGGOL ROAD 07.30 AM 09.30 AM

BLK 136 SENGKANG EAST WAY 07.30 AM 09.30 AM

BLK 132 SENGKANG EAST WAY 07.30 AM 09.30 AM

BLK 128 SENGKANG EAST WAY 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 235 SENGKANG EAST WAY 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

MRT (TAXI STAND) SENGKANG EAST WAY 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 323B SENGKANG EAST RD (Opp Bus Stop) 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

OPP BLK 204  CARPARK COMPASSVALE DRIVE 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 237 COMPASSVALE WALK 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 228C COMPASSVALE WALK 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 123A RIVERVALE DRIVE 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 111 PUNGGOL ROAD 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BLK 363 UPPER SERANGOON RD (OPP MIDTOWN) 07.40 AM 09.40 AM

BLK 419 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 08.00 AM 10.00 AM

BLK 409 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 08.10 AM 10.10 AM

OPP BLK 220 BEDOK NORTH AVE 3 08.10 AM 10.10 AM

BLK 71 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 08.10 AM 10.10 AM

TEMASEK JC BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 08.10 AM 10.10 AM

145 MARINE PARADE ROAD 08.30 AM 10.30 AM

TAXI STAND AT WOODLANDS MRT NEARER TO AVE 3 - WOODS SQUARE 07.30 AM 09.30 AM

BUS STOP IN FRONT OF BLK 716 / OPP ADMIRALTY MRT - WOODLANDS AVE 7 07.35 AM 09.35 AM

BUS STOP IN FRONT OF BLK 355A / OPP SEMBAWANG MRT - SEMBAWANG WAY 07.40 AM 09.45 AM

BUS STOP @ CANBERRA PLAZA OPP OPP CANBERRA MRT - CANBERRA VIEW 07.45 AM 09.45 AM

BUS STOP OPP BLK 749 (1 BUS STOP FURTHER UP FROM NORTHPOINT) - YISHUN AVE 2 07.55 AM 09.55 AM

BUS STOP IN FRONT OF BLK 838 / OPP KHATIB MRT YISHUN AVE 2 08.00 AM 10.00 AM

145 MARINE PARADE ROAD 08.30 AM 10.30 AM

(4)

T
W
O
 
 
 
W
 
A
 
Y
 
 
 
T
 
R
 
I
 
P

PICK-UP POINT

(3)

(1)

(2)

Updated as at 13.07.2022


